	Oakland Unified School District					Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org
Cawlend, California		Le	etails			
File #:	18-0	18-0324 Version: 1 Name:			Measure G1 Funding Grant Request/Application – Greenleaf TK-8 School - School Year 2018-2019	
Туре:	Арр	lication	Status:		Passed	
File created:	2/16	6/2018	In control:		Board of Education	
On agenda:	3/26	6/2018	Final action	on:	4/11/2018	
Enactment date:	4/11	/2018	Enactmen	t #:	18-0584	
Title:	Approval by the Measure G1 Commission of Greenleaf TK-8 School Grant Request/Application for up to 50% of Measure G1 Funding for School Year 2018-2019.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 18-0324 Measure G1 Funding Grant Request/Application – Greenleaf TK-8 School - School Year 2018-2019, 2. 18-0324 Measure G1 Funding Grant Request/Application – Greenleaf TK-8 School - School Year 2018-2019 (Revised 3/26/18)					
Contact: mark.triplett@ousd.org, linda.esquivel@ousd.org						
Date	Ver.	,		Acti		Result
4/11/2018	1	Board of Education		Adopted		Pass
3/26/2018	1	Measure G1 - Districtwide Teacher Retention and Middle School Improvement Act Oversight Commission		Adc	ppted	Pass
2/23/2018	1	1 Measure G1 - Districtwide Teacher Retention and Middle School Improvement Act Oversight Commission		Diso	cussed	